E24 String Inverters
The E24 String inverters are the latest state of the art
technology for the deployment of large solar powered
arrays with minimal investments.
String inverters allow to connect large number of PV
strings in high DC voltage directly to the inverter without
combiners. The Inverters are possitionned directly on the
field in a dicentralized topology minimizing cabling and

7
String Inverter Series
Ordering Information
PVIS3-120KI On Grid String inverter, 12 MPP, 24 inputs Max DC 1100, 120KW, 3w+N+PE or 3W+PE, 400Vac, 50/60Hz (PLC option)
PVIS3-150K On Grid String inverter, 12 MPP, 24 inputs Max DC 1100, 150KW, 3W+PE, 500Vac, 50/60Hz (PLC option)
PVIS3-200K On Grid String inverter, 12 MPP, 24 inputs Max DC 1500, 200KW, 3W+PE, 800Vac, 50/60Hz (PLC option)
PVIS3-250K On Grid String inverter, 12 MPP, 24 inputs Max DC 1500, 250KW, 3W+PE, 800Vac, 50/60Hz (PLC option)
Ref Number  Description
®
© eSolar™, eSolar-Hybrid™, eAgri™, eParking™, eHome™, eVilla™, eBusiness™, eBuilding™, eFactory™, eVillage™,eGrid™,eTelecom™ are protected trade
marks. E24® is a registered trademark and tradename. All Rights Reserved.